alon rf

Assisted Civing Activity Calenday

A Bridgeway

Assisted Living Residence

daf | WEDNESDAY

9:30 Chair Exercise 1(9:30 Chair Exercise 2|9:30 Chair Exercise 3/9:30 Chair Exercise 4|2:30 Chair Exercise 5 WEAR RED DAY 6/9:30 Chair Exercise
10:00 Word Game 10:00 Pet Visit with Joya 10:00 LCR 31.16:00 Word Puzzies 2:30 Shoprite Bus Trip 9:30 Chair Exercise 10:00 Seven Up Card Game
10:45 Catholic Mass 10:30 Volleyball 10:30 Chair Bowling 10:30 Library Visit 1:30 Chefe Ohat 10:00 Coffee & News 10:30 Christian Entertainment
1:30 Trivia Circle 1:30 Trivia Circle 1:30 Trivia Circle 10:30 Horseshoes 1:30 Trivia 10:30 Bingo 1:30 Trivia
2:00 Movie Matinee 1:30 Kohls Bus Trip 2:15 Valentine’s Day Craft 1:30 Trivia Circle 1:30 Rummikub 1-30 Trivia Circle 2:00 Movie Matinee
2:15 The Price is Right 2:15 Milkshake Monday 3:00 Rosary with Jerry 2:15 Wine & Cheese 2:00 Poker 2:00 Activity Chat with Carrie [2:15 Volleyball
3:00 Faith Fellowship 3:30 Blank Slate 3:45 Bingo 3:30 Dan the Piano Man 2:15 Comhole 2:30 Bocce Ball 3:45 Bingo
. : . . : 4:00 Word Game 2:30 Needle Crafters Club : occe ba _ e
Hymn Sing 6:30 Bingo with Jean 6:45 Poker 630 Binao with Jean 3:30 Jewish Songs & 3:45 Who am 1?2 6:30 Michigan Rummy
ggg II:|8aRds Up ' g 545 gitgrigs with Debbie 6:30 Kings in the Corner
. Tu B’'Shevat Begins Groundhog Day 6:15 Rosgary
9:30 Chair Exercise 8 9:30 Chair Exercise 9 9:30 Chair Exercise 10 9:30 Chair Exercise 11 9:30 Casino Bus Trip 12 WEAR RED/ PINK/ HEARTS1 3 9:30 Chair Exercise
10:00 Word Game 10:00 Pet Visit with Joya 10:00 Pet Visit with Skippy 10:00 Kings in the Corner 9:30 Chair Exercise 9:30 Chair Exercise 10:00 Word Game
10:45 Catholic Mass 10:30 English Muffin 10:30 Bible Study with 10:30 Catholic Mass 10:00 Seven Up Card Game 10:00 LCR 10:45 Volleyball
1:30 Trivia Pizza Making Gail & Finn 1:30 Trivia Circle 10:30 Cornhole 10:30 Chair Hock 1:30 Valentine’s Day Trivia
2:00 Movie Matinee 11:00 Flower Arranging 10:30 Sip & Paint 2:30 Mocktails & Music 1:30 Trivia 130 Tr .a'rC. °|° ey 2:00 Movie Matinee
2:15 Wii Bowling with Jackie 1:30 Trivia Circle Playing by Seth 1:30 Rummikub otz Aﬂ‘f(a ch © dis Love Social|2:15 Wine & Chocolate Tasting
3:30 Bingo 1:30 Trivia Circle 2:15 Chair Bowling 3:45 Sing Fit (Music gf?g E?:ferlet Making 330 Binggu eed is Love Social|3'35 pinas
6:30 Michigan Rummy 2:15 Picture Charades 3:00 Rosary with Jerry Therapy Program) : . : . 6:30 LCR
3:45 Horseshoes 3:45 Bingo 6:30 Bingo with Jean gig g;ecci,le Crafters Club 6:30 Kings in the Corner
6:30 Bingo with Jean 6:45 Poker 6:15 Ros?ary
. Valentine’s Day
9:30 Chair Exercise 1 5|9:30 Chair Exercise 16/9:30 Chair Exercise 1719:30 Chair Exercise 1 8|9:30 Chair Exercise 19|9:30 Chair Exercise 2(0|9:30 Chair Exercise 21
10:00 Word Game 10:00 Shoprite Bus Trip 10:00 Trivia 10:00 Ash Wednesday 10:00 LCR 10:00 LCR 10:00 Word Game
10:45 Catholic Mass ]822 ﬁf)trsve'slga"g'i‘: Joya 10:30 Bocce Ball 11:00 Word Game ]F’égoTﬁ\‘/’ira”hO'e 10:30 Bingo 10:30 Volleyball
1:30 Trivia 11-00 The Price is gRight with 12:00 Chinese New Year Lunch [1:30 Trivia Circle 1:30 Rummikub 1:30 Trivia Circle 1:30 Trivia Circle
2:00 Movie Matinee Life Hospice & Homecare 1:30 Word Game 2:15 Pick 10 Lotto 2:00 Poker 2:00 Atlantic City Poker Dealer (2:00 Movie Matinee
2:30 Music for Smiles 12:00 Lunch Trip (Flaming 2:15 Jeopardy 3:45 Volleyball 2:15 February Birthday Party 2:15 Wheel of Fortune 2:15 The Price is Right
Foundation Performance Grill Buffet) 3:00 Rosary with Jerry 6:30 Bingo with Jean 2:30 Needle Crafters Club 3:45 The Avalon Store 3:45 Bingo
3:45 Bingo 1:30 Trivia Circle 3:30 Bingo 3:00 Jewish Songs & 6:30 Kings in the Corner 6:30 Michigan Rummy
6:30 Kings in the Corner 2:15 Karaoke 6:45 Poker , Stories with Debbie
3:30 Pokeno Ramadap Begins 3:30 Blngo
6:30 BlngoF)ll'\és enFalgay (U.S.) Chinese New “\c:;drl(s;aasr of the Horse) 6:15 Rosary
9:30 Chair Exercise 22|(9:30 Chair Exercise 23|9:30 Chair Exercise 9:30 Chair Exercise 25(9:30 Chair Exercise 26/9:30 Chair Exercise 2719:30 Chair Exercise 28

10:00 Word Game

10:45 Catholic Mass

1:30 Trivia

2:00 Movie Matinee

2:15 Pokeno

3:00 Faith Fellowship
Hymn Sing

3:45 Heads Up

6:30 Kings in the Corner

10:00 Walmart Bus Trip

10:00 Pet Visit with Joya

10:30 Manicures

11:00 Flower Arranging
with Jackie

1:30 Trivia Circle

1:30 Dollar Store Bus Trip

2:15 Banana Bread Social

3:30 Horseshoes

6:30 Bingo with Jean

10:00 Pet Visit with Skippy

10:30 Bible Study with
Gail & Finn

10:45 Horse Racing

1:30 Trivia Circle

2:15 Volleyball

3:00 Rosary with Jerry

3:45 Bingo

6:45 Poker

alon Aﬂivini at Hillsboro

Amwell Rstor

10:00 Adult Coloring

10:30 Pick 10 Lotto

1:30 Trivia Circle

2:00 Resident Council Meeting
3:30 Bocce Ball

6:30 Bingo with Jean

10:00 Kings in the Corner

10:30 Cornhole

12:00 Lunch Trip (Olive Garden)
1:30 Trivia

1:30 Rummikub

2:00 Poker

2:15 Pistachio Social

2:30 Needle Crafters Club

3:30 Bingo

6:15 Rosary

10:00 Coffee & News

10:30 The Price is Right

1:30 Trivia Circle

2:30 Happy Hour with
Entertainment by Ashley
& Denise Pettet

3:45 Bingo

6:30 Kings in the Corner

10:00 75 Tickets Giveaway
10:30 Volleyball

1:30 Trivia Circle

2:00 Movie Matinee

2:15 Crafter’s Club

3:45 Bingo

6:30 LCR

o‘-HB

908) 904-6133

*Activities ar




A Bridgeway

\

lon

Assisted Living Residence

I S- Molay .Tueiy : W” 'hurss l

Febwuouy 2026

W@VWWMWMM

b W
LY

3
AN o

3
vV x

ASH
WEDNESDAY

9:30 Chair Exercise
10:00 The Daily Chronicle
10:45 Catholic Mass

11:30 Trivia
1:30 PM Stretch
2:00 Reminisce

3:30 Music Bingo
4:30 Who am 1?
6:30 Musical

Tu B’Shevat Begins

3:00 Faith Fellowship Hymn Sing

9:30 Feeling Fit & Fabulous
10:00 Pet Visit with Joya
10:30 Horseshoes

11:30 Trivia Circle

1:30 Afternoon Stretch
2:15 Milkshake Monday
3:30 Pokeno

4:30 What am 1?

6:30 Game Show

Groundhog Day

2|9:30 Moving & Grooving
10 00 The Daily Extra
10:30 Pennies In

11:30 Trivia

1:00 Mail Delivery

1:30 Afternoon Stretch
2:00 Valentine’s Day Craft
3:30 Bingo

4:30 Word Game

6:30 Virtual Concert

9 30 Muscles in Motion
10 00 Morning Updates
10:30 Sensory Hour
11:30 Trivia Circle

1:00 Mail Delivery

1:30 Afternoon Stretch
2:15 Mocktails & Cheese
3:30 Dan the Piano Man
4:00 Word Game

6:30 TV Land

9 30 Ball Fitness

10 00 The Daily Chronicle

10:30 Circle Time

11:30 Trivia

1:00 Mail Delivery

1:30 Afternoon Stretch

2:00 Horse Racing

3:30 Jewish Service with Debbie
4:30 Word Scramble

6:30 Movie Night

WEAR RED DAY
9 30 Sunrise Stretches
10:00 Chronicles
10:30 Footloose
11:30 Trivia Circle
1:00 Mail Delivery
1:30 Afternoon Stretch
2:00 Water Coloring
3:30 Jingo
4:30 Who am 1?
6:30 Virtual Concert

6

9:30 Chair Exercise

10:00 The Daily Extra

10:30 Christian Entertainment
11:30 Fun Facts

1:00 Mail Delivery

1:30 PM Stretch

2:15 Comedy Hour

3:30 Bingo

4:30 Word Game

6:30 Musical

9:30 Chair Exercise
10:00 The Daily Chronicle
10:45 Catholic Mass

9:30 Feeling Fit & Fabulous
10:00 Pet Visit with Joya
10:30 Hit the Number

9:30 Moving & Grooving
10:00 Pet Visit with Skippy

10:30 Bible Study with Gail & Finn

9:30 Muscles in Motion
10:00 Morning Updates
10:30 Catholic Mass

1 9:30 Ball Fitness

10:00 The Daily Chronicle
10:30 Circle Time

WEAR RED/ PINK/ HEARTq 3
9:30 Sunrise Stretches
10:00 Chronicles

9:30 Chair Exercise
10:00 The Daily Extra
10:30 Carnival Games

14

10:00 The Daily Chronicle
10:45 Catholic Mass

11:30 Trivia

1:30 PM Stretch

2:00 Pokeno

3:00 Faith Fellowship Hymn Sing

3:30 Music Bingo
4:30 Who am 1?
6:30 Musical

10:00 Pet Visit with Joya
10:30 Hit the Number
11:30 Trivia Circle

1:30 Afternoon Stretch
2:15 Mocktail Monday
3:30 Bingo Prize Giveaway
4:30 What am 1?

6:30 Game Show

10:00 Pet Visit with Skippy

10:30 Bible Study with Gail & Finn

11:30 Trivia

1:00 Mail Delivery

1:30 Afternoon Stretch
2:00 Creating with Clay
3:00 Toss & Talk

3:30 Bingo

4:30 Word Game

6:30 Virtual Concert

10:00 Morning Updates
10:30 Wood Painting
11:30 Trivia Circle

1:00 Resident Council
1:30 Afternoon Stretch
2:15 Karaoke

3:30 Bingo

4:00 Word Game

6:30 TV Land

10:00 The Daily Chronicle
10:30 Circle Time

11:30 Trivia

1:00 Mail Delivery

1:30 Afternoon Stretch
2:00 Horse Racing

3:30 Bingo

4:30 Word Scramble

6:30 Movie Night

10:00 Chronicles

10:30 Footloose

11:30 Trivia Circle

1:00 Mail Delivery

1:30 Afternoon Stretch

2:30 Happy Hour w. Entertainment
3:30 Jingo

4:30 Who am I?

6:30 Virtual Concert

10:00 The Daily Extra
10:30 Carnival Games
11:30 Fun Facts

1:00 Mail Delivery
1:30 PM Stretch

2:30 Teatime

3:30 Bingo

4:30 Word Game

6:30 Musical

11:30 Trivia 11:30 Trivia Circle 11:30 Trivia 11:30 Trivia Circle 11:30 Trivia 10:30 Footloose 11:30 Valentines Day Fun Facts
1:30 PM Stretch 1:30 Afternoon Stretch 1:00 Mail Delivery 1:00 Mail Delivery 1:00 Mail Delivery 11:30 Trivia Circle 1:00 Mail Delivery
2:00 Pokeno 2:15 Manicures 1:30 Afternoon Stretch 1:30 Afternoon Stretch 1:30 Afternoon Stretch 1:00 Mail Delivery 1:30 PM Stretch
3:30 Music Bingo 3:30 Pokeno 2:00 Chocolate Candy Making  |2:30 Music by Seth 2:00 Horse Racing 1:30 Afternoon Stretch 2:15 Mocktails & Chocolate Tasting
4:30 Who am 1? 4:30 What am 1? 3:00 Toss & Talk 3:30 Bingo 3:30 Bingo 2:15 AII You Need is Love Social |3:30 Bingo
6:30 Musical 6:30 Game Show 3:30 Bingo 4:00 Word Game 4:30 Word Scramble 3:30 Jingo 4:30 Word Game

4:30 Word Game 6:30 TV Land 6:30 Movie Night 4:30 Who am |? 6:30 Musical

6:30 Virtual Concert ' ) 6:30 Virtual Concert Valentine’s Day
9:30 Chair Exercise 9:30 Feeling Fit & Fabulous 4 @|9:30 Moving & Grooving 1719:30 Muscles in Motion 9:30 Ball Fitness 9:30 Sunrise Stretches 2(|9:30 Chair Exercise 21
10:00 The Daily Chronicle 10:00 Pet Visit with Joya 10:00 The Daily Extra 10:00 Ash Wednesday Service [10:00 The Daily Chronicle 10:00 Chronicles 10:00 The Daily Extra
10:45 Catholic Mass 10:30 Horseshoes 10:30 Pennies In 11:30 Trivia Circle 10:30 Circle Time 10:30 Footloose 10:30 Carnival Games
11:30 Trivia 11:30 Trivia Circle 11:30 Trivia 1:00 Mail Delivery 11:30 Trivia 11:30 Trivia Circle 11:30 Fun Facts
1:30 PM Stretch 1:30 Afternoon Stretch 12,00 Shinese few viear Luncheon 14:30 Afternoon Stretch 1:00 Mail Delivery 1:00 Mail Delivery 1:00 Mail Delivery
2:30 Music for Smiles Foundation|2:15 Jjust Bead It 200 Hoirnsoon rete 2:15 Wood Painting 1:30 Afternoon Stretch 1:30 Afternoon Stretch 1:30 PM Stretch
3:30 Music Bingo 3:30 Pokeno 330 Bingﬁ’) 3:30 Bingo 2:15 February Birthday Party ~ [2:00 Hot Cocoa Bar 2:15 Water Painting
4:30 Who am [? 4:30 What am 1? 430 Word Game 4:00 Word Game 3:30 Bingo 3:30 Jingo 2328 5\;”93 c
6:30 Musical 6:30 Game Show 6:30 Virtual Gongert 6:30 TV Land 4:30 Word Scramble 4:30 Who am 1? -00 Yvord tsame

A g 6:30 Movie Night 6:30 Virtual Concert 6:30 Musical
Presidents’ Day (U.S.) Chinese New Year (Year of the Horse)

9:30 Chair Exercise 9:30 Feeling Fit & Fabulous 23 9:30 Moving & Grooving 24 9:30 Muscles in Motion 25 9:30 Ball Fitness 9:30 Sunrise Stretches 27 9:30 Chair Exercise 28

is

Livin a'or

h

Amwell Rstor

oﬂ-HB

908) 904-6133

*Activities ar




